MIFAB®

MPB-2022-USA

HORIZONTAL ADJUSTABLE WATER CLOSET CARRIER (FOR SIPHON JET AND BLOWOUT TOILETS)

MODEL NO.

MC-10L
MC-10R
MC-10D

MC-10
DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (Lbs.) Column2
Single left hand 66.00
Single right hand 66.00
Double - back to back 117.00

Columnl

LIST PRICE
$2,063.00
$2,063.00
$3,674.00

MC-10 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS

SUFFIX
-01
-1
-3
-10
-12
-13
-14
-17
-19
-20
-22
-AH8
-AH12*
-Cl-4
-Cl-6
-CI-8
-Cl-12*
-Cl-24
-FM
-HD-750
-HDX
-OR8
-OR12*
-PFAB

-SPC1

DESCRIPTION
Neoprene bowl gasket (MC-10-PBG)
Finishing / Tiling Frame (MC-10-1-PTFK)
Rear anchor support (MC-10-3-PRSFK)
Aucxiliary support, recommended with nipple lengths over 12”(MC-10-AFS)
12" tapered thread ABS nipple* (MC-10-PN12-31)
All galvanized
Vandal proof finish trim (MC-10-PFH-14)
Test plug for custom cast iron nipples
Nipple wrench (MC-10-PCW)
Flush valve support (MC-10-FVS)
Less fitting
8" ABS nipple with adjustable horn (MC-10-PN8AH-31)
12" ABS nipple with adjustable horn* (MC-10-PN12AH-31)
4" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN4R-50)
6" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN6R-50)
8" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN8R-50)
12" rolling thread cast iron nipple* (MC-10-PN12R-50)
24" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN24R-50)
Floor mount back outlet fixture support
750 Ib. rated heavy duty
1,000 Lb. rated extra heavy duty
8" rolling thread ABS nipple (MC-10-PN8R-31)
12" rolling thread ABS nipple (MC-10-PN12R-31)
Prefabricated carriers

Support for flush valve

LIST PRICE
SINGLE
$81.00
$112.00

Standard
$1,121.00
No Add
$1064.00
$182.00
$80.00
$142.00
$119.00
$943.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
$137.00
$395.00
No Add
$2,378..00
$4,148.00
No Add
No Add
No Add

$20.00

LIST PRICE
DOUBLE
$162.00
$224.00

N/A
$2,242.00
No Add
$2,128.00
$364.00
$160.00
$142.00
$238.00
$1,591.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
$274.00
$790.00
No Add
$4,057.00
$8,161.00
No Add
No Add
No Add

$20.00

* H-1167-KA-14 ( Threaded rods for 12” nipples 5/8” x 14”) $64.00 S 128.00
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